C18 STANDARD INCLINOMETER CASING
instrumentation and monitoring
precisely measured
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
D
at
as

TN22 1QL United Kingdom
itmsoil Group Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 4239206. Registered Office: Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex TN22 1QL.
Ordering Information
Standard Inclinometer Casing - 70mm Outer Diameter
C18-70.1 Inclinometer casing 70mm outer diameter, 3metre length
C18-70.2 Coupling 77mm outer diameter, 160mm length
C18-70.4 Bottom cap
C18-70.5 Telescoping coupling 77mm outer diameter, 400mm length, 75mm range
C19-70.6 Lockable top cap assembly Includes 150mm length ABS tube, rivets, cap, bar and padlock
C9-1.4 Top cap
Standard Inclinometer Casing - 85mm Outer Diameter
C18-85.1 Inclinometer casing 85mm outer diameter, 3metre length
C18-85.2 Coupling 91mm outer diameter, 200mm length
C18-85.3 Telescoping coupling 91mm outer diameter, 380mm length, 75mm range
C18-85.7 Lockable top cap assembly Includes 200mm length ABS tube, rivets, cap, bar and padlock
C18-85.4 Bottom cap
C18-85.5 Top cap
Inclinometer Head Works
C9-3.6 Security Cover   Includes 4inch diameter 500mm length steel tube, cap, bar and padlock
C9-3.7 Lockable heavy duty stopcock cover
Manuals